
CHOICES Regional Contacts                                                                 Last updated August 31, 2015
Region Contact Name Phone Number Email Address Notes

Capital District Jackie Abbaticchio (518) 370-7306 jacqueline.abbaticchio@opwdd.ny.gov

Capital District Stacy Broker (518) 486-1313 stacy.broker@opwdd.ny.gov

Western NY Lisa Rogers 716-517-3851 lisa.rogers@opwdd.ny.gov

Western NY Linda Rinaldo (716) 817-7481 lrinaldo@people-inc.org         Agency Contact

Western NY Kari Heigl (716) 883-8888  kheigl@csdd.net         Agency Contact

Long Island (EAA) Theresa Finnegan (631) 434-6013/6000 theresa.finnegan@opwdd.ny.gov

Long Island Maureen Roberts 631-416-3853 maureen.m.roberts@opwdd.ny.gov

B. Fineson Francina Branch (718) 217-6179 francina.branch@opwdd.ny.gov

Brooklyn Alicia Mendegorin 718-642-5019    alicia.mendegorin@opwdd.ny.gov

Brooklyn (EAA)  Janet Strauss (718) 642-8629 janet.strauss@opwdd.ny.gov

Staten Island (EAA) Ivy  Butler (718) 982-1902 ivy.butler@opwdd.ny.gov

Staten Island Vivian Prestia (718) 983-5432 vivian.prestia@opwdd.ny.gov

Metro (EAA) Kathleen Kingston (646) 766-3385 kathleen.kingston@opwdd.ny.gov 

Central NY Mary Ann Flagg (315)339-3941 mary.ann.flagg@opwdd.ny.gov State Operations

Central NY - East Sandra L. Stephens (315) 336-2300 x 274 Sandra.L.Stephens@opwdd.ny.gov   Provider Support Liaison 

Central NY Jolanta Marcinkowski (315) 473-3127 Jolanta.Marcinkowski@opwdd.ny.gov Coordinator – Voluntary Providers

Central NY - West Beth Astramskas (315) 425-5395 Beth.astramskas@opwdd.ny.gov       Provider Support Liaison 

Taconic Eric Teller (845) 473-5050 X 149 Eric.Teller@opwdd.ny.gov DDP & EAA

Hudson Valley Biju Abraham 845-947-6335 Bijumon.Abraham@opwdd.ny.gov 

Broome Monika Deskur (607) 771-7784 x 202 monika.deskur@opwdd.ny.gov    Coordinator – Voluntary Providers

Broome Edie Gaylord (607)772-9145 x 242 edith.gaylord@opwdd.ny.gov State Operations

Finger Lakes Kristine Snyder (585) 241-5763 kristine.snyder@opwdd.ny.gov DDP & EAA

Finger Lakes Pat Barry (585)461-8826 pat.barry@opwdd.ny.gov DDP & EAA

Finger Lakes Heidi Kaiser (585) 241-5847 heidi.kaiser@opwdd.ny.gov MSC

Finger Lakes Patti Arcese (585) 461-8950 patricia.arcese@opwdd.ny.gov State Operations

Finger Lakes Charlie Fitch (585)461-8784 charles.fitch@opwdd.ny.gov State Operations

Sunmount Jim Tebo (518) 359-4126 james.tebo@opwdd.ny.gov Coordinator – Voluntary Providers

Sunmount Lynette Savage (518) 359-4137 Lynette.S.Savage@opwdd.ny.gov    State Operations
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